
〔鳥取〕

順位 市町村名 No. 農家数 面積
農家数
割合

農家数
積算割

合

面積割
合

面積積
算割合

販売農
家数

販売農家
面積

自給的
農家数

自給的農
家面積

1 日吉津村 384-00 222 157 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6 168 147 54 10

2 智頭町 328-00 978 410 2.8 3.4 1.5 2.1 534 322 444 87

3 船岡町 322-00 574 359 1.6 5.1 1.3 3.4 427 331 147 28

4 大栄町 367-00 907 1,252 2.6 7.7 4.6 8.0 759 1,224 148 28

5 郡家町 321-00 1,048 618 3.0 10.7 2.3 10.3 693 550 355 67

6 湯梨浜町 370-00 1,529 925 4.4 15.0 3.4 13.7 1,017 827 512 98

7 八東町 324-00 750 466 2.1 17.2 1.7 15.4 552 429 198 38

8 淀江町 385-00 601 571 1.7 18.9 2.1 17.5 484 549 117 23

9 北条町 366-00 688 571 2.0 20.9 2.1 19.6 500 538 188 33

10 伯耆町 390-00 1,491 1,267 4.3 25.2 4.7 24.3 1,174 1,206 317 61

11 若桜町 325-00 483 221 1.4 26.5 0.8 25.1 284 182 199 39

12 江府町 403-00 662 512 1.9 28.4 1.9 27.0 520 484 142 28

13 境港市 204-00 407 199 1.2 29.6 0.7 27.7 168 164 239 36

14 関金町 365-00 584 703 1.7 31.3 2.6 30.3 503 687 81 16

15 大山町 386-00 1,034 1,153 3.0 34.2 4.2 34.5 866 1,119 168 34

16 日野町 402-00 548 293 1.6 35.8 1.1 35.6 368 258 180 35

17 倉吉市 203-00 2,643 2,280 7.6 43.4 8.4 44.0 1,842 2,124 801 155

18 琴浦町 371-00 1,949 2,199 5.6 48.9 8.1 52.1 1,498 2,117 451 82

19 岩美町 302-00 944 618 2.7 51.6 2.3 54.4 605 554 339 64

20 日南町 401-00 1,176 1,096 3.4 55.0 4.0 58.4 997 1,064 179 32

21 鳥取市 201-00 8,510 5,626 24.4 79.4 20.7 79.1 5,842 5,113 2,668 513

22 南部町 389-00 1,324 965 3.8 83.1 3.6 82.7 1,029 906 295 59

23 中山町 388-00 787 1,062 2.3 85.4 3.9 86.6 639 1,033 148 29

24 三朝町 364-00 863 498 2.5 87.9 1.8 88.4 587 443 276 55

25 米子市 202-00 3,311 2,047 9.5 97.3 7.5 95.9 2,159 1,834 1,152 213

26 名和町 387-00 928 1,102 2.7 100.0 4.1 100.0 683 1,055 245 48

34,941 27,170 100.0 100.0


